
Suzuki Events 2023-2024 (draft 1, March 2, 2023) 

Bolded events are required for registered students 
+ denotes Middle and/or High School students  
 

August 

Student Registration Fall Registration 2023 

Tuesday, August 8, 2023 music building – 9am-2pm 

Wednesday, August 9, 2023 music building – 2pm to 6pm 
Saturday, Aug 12: 9 AM - 12 PM AC Suzuki Introduction for prospective parents/teachers 

Week of Aug 21: Private Lessons Begin 

Wednesday, Aug 30: Group Classes Begin* 

*group lessons begin week after private lessons in both the fall and spring semesters* 

 

September 

Monday, Sept 4: College closed-Labor Day 
Saturday, Sept 9: 9:30 AM Play-in, Concert Hall Theater 

Tuesday, Sept 26: 7 PM Solo Recital #1 -  Concert Hall Theater - Held throughout the 

year, solo recitals provide a dignified setting for students to perform individually. 

Family, friends, and the general public are invited. 

  

 

October 
+Oct TBA: High School ??  UIL Region Auditions, Bowie MS *tentative*+Bowie MS Oct: 
TBA *Tentative* High School All-State Taping, AHS 
Tuesday, Oct 24: 7 PM Solo Recital #2 - Concert Hall Theater 

Saturday, Oct 28: 9:30 AM Play-in, Concert Hall Theater 

 

November 

Nov 15: Last Group Lessons for Fall 
+Nov TBA: Middle School & High School UIL 2 Region Auditions 

  Sunday, Nov. 19: 3 PM Orchestras and Ensembles Concert, Concert Hall Theater 

Wednesday, Nov 22: AC Closes early (Thanksgiving) 
Nov 23-26 Closed for Thanksgiving 

Week of Nov 27: Last Week of Private Lessons 

Tuesday, Nov. 28: 7 PM Solo Recital #3 - Concert Hall Theater 
 
 
December 

+Dec TBA: Middle and High School UIL Region Concerts, GNC, Times TBA 

Week of Dec 4: Lesson Make-up Week 

Week of Dec 11: Early spring registration by appointment  

 

December 19-January 1: College closed 

 

Continued on back



January 

Student Registration Spring Registration 2024 

Thursday, January 4, 2024 music building – 9am-6pm 

Week of Jan 8: Private Lessons Begin (Group Lessons begin next week)  

Monday, Jan 15: AC Campus Closed: MLK holiday 
Wednesday, Jan 17: Group Lessons Begin 
Tuesday, Jan 23: 7 PM Solo Recital #4, Concert Hall Theater 
+Saturday, Jan 27: UIL String Solo & Ensemble, Amarillo College 

 
 

February 

Saturday, Feb 3: 9:30 AM Play-in, Concert Hall Theater 
 
 
March 

Mar 1-2: SUZUKI ALL-STAR EVENT 
Saturday, Mar 2: Workshop and Annual Group Recital 

(required of all students) 

This yearly event features all students performing pieces selected by the faculty. The 

Annual Recital is an exciting time for students to collaborate and show off the year's 

hard work. 

March 11-15: No Private Lessons or Group - College closed (Spring Break)  

March 29-31  AC Campus Closed for Easter Holiday 

Tuesday, March 26: 7 PM Solo Recital #6, Concert Hall Theater 
 
 
April 
  Week of Apr 8-Apr 12: Student Practice-a-thon (tentative) 
  April 10: Last Group Lessons 
  April 12: Summer Scholarship Application Deadline (tentative) 

Sunday, April 14: 3PM Orchestras & Ensembles Concert, Concert Hall Theater 

Week of April 22: Last Week Private Lessons 

Week of April 29: Lesson Make-up Week 

Tuesday, Apr 30: 7 PM Solo Recital #6, Concert Hall Theater 
 

 


